1_1. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - When Queen Elizabeth's reign ends, Canada should end
its formal ties to the British monarchy

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 454 250 204 143 177 134 45 158 180 71
45% 51% 39% 51% 48% 38% 45% 44% 46% 46%
B E E *
Strongly agree 225 140 85 78 75 72 28 78 89 30
22% 29% 16% 28% 20% 20% 28% 22% 23% 20%
B *
Somewhat agree 229 110 119 65 102 62 17 80 91 40
23% 23% 23% 23% 27% 17% 17% 22% 23% 26%
E *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 548 236 312 136 194 218 54 198 213 84
55% 49% 61% 49% 52% 62% 55% 56% 54% 54%
A CD *
Somewhat disagree 285 114 171 77 99 109 24 99 112 49
28% 23% 33% 27% 27% 31% 25% 28% 29% 32%
A *
Strongly disagree 263 122 142 60 95 109 30 99 100 34
26% 25% 27% 21% 26% 31% 30% 28% 25% 22%
C *
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_2. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as
monarch

Gender EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 841 386 455 210 309 322 81 313 318 128
84% 79% 88% 75% 83% 92% 82% 88% 81% 83%
A C CcD * H
Strongly agree 386 164 221 80 121 186 41 132 156 57
39% 34% 43% 29% 33% 53% 41% 37% 40% 37%
A CD *
Somewhat agree 455 222 234 131 188 136 40 181 162 72
45% 46% 45% 47% 51% 39% 41% 51% 41% 46%
E * H
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 161 100 61 69 62 30 18 42 74 26
16% 21% 12% 25% 17% 8% 18% 12% 19% 17%
B DE E * G
Somewhat disagree 98 52 46 47 38 13 10 27 45 16
10% 11% 9% 17% 10% 4% 10% 8% 11% 10%
DE E *
Strongly disagree 62 48 15 22 24 17 7 15 29 10
6% 10% 3% 8% 6% 5% 7% 4% 8% 7%
B *
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_3. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - | think that Prince William and Catherine, the Duke and
Duchess of Cambridge, will help keep the Monarchy relevant to Canadians

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 671 301 370 160 254 257 58 239 270 105
67% 62% 72% 57% 68% 73% 58% 67% 69% 68%
A C C *
Strongly agree 235 96 140 51 72 113 22 83 96 34
24% 20% 27% 18% 20% 32% 23% 23% 25% 22%
A CD *
Somewhat agree 436 205 230 110 181 145 35 156 173 71
43% 42% 45% 39% 49% 41% 36% 44% 44% 46%
C *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 331 185 146 119 117 94 41 117 123 50
33% 38% 28% 43% 32% 27% 42% 33% 31% 32%
B DE *
Somewhat disagree 205 101 104 69 80 56 25 66 78 36
20% 21% 20% 25% 22% 16% 25% 19% 20% 23%
E *
Strongly disagree 126 83 42 50 37 39 16 51 46 13
13% 17% 8% 18% 10% 11% 16% 14% 12% 9%
B DE *
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_4. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - The Queen and the Royal Family should not have any
formal role in Canadian society, the royals are simply celebrities and nothing more

Gender EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 533 282 251 180 204 149 53 195 204 81
53% 58% 49% 64% 55% 43% 54% 55% 52% 52%
B DE E *
Strongly agree 244 145 99 84 89 71 19 96 95 35
24% 30% 19% 30% 24% 20% 19% 27% 24% 23%
B E *
Somewhat agree 289 137 152 96 114 79 35 100 109 45
29% 28% 29% 34% 31% 22% 35% 28% 28% 29%
E E *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 469 204 265 99 167 202 46 161 189 73
47% 42% 51% 36% 45% 57% 46% 45% 48% 48%
A C Cch *
Somewhat disagree 274 119 155 62 101 111 31 87 111 45
27% 24% 30% 22% 27% 32% 32% 24% 28% 29%
c *
Strongly disagree 195 85 110 38 67 91 14 74 78 28
19% 18% 21% 13% 18% 26% 15% 21% 20% 18%
Cch *
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 929 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_5. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - The constitutional monarchy helps to define Canadian
identity and should continue to be our form of government

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 606 279 327 158 225 223 57 229 227 93
61% 57% 63% 56% 61% 63% 57% 64% 58% 60%
*
Strongly agree 217 109 108 57 62 97 20 87 76 34
22% 22% 21% 21% 17% 28% 20% 24% 19% 22%
D *
Somewhat agree 390 170 220 100 163 126 37 142 151 60
39% 35% 43% 36% 44% 36% 37% 40% 39% 39%
A *
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 396 207 189 122 145 128 42 127 165 61
39% 43% 37% 44% 39% 37% 43% 36% 42% 40%
*
Somewhat disagree 231 116 114 70 90 70 22 72 96 40
23% 24% 22% 25% 24% 20% 22% 20% 24% 26%
*
Strongly disagree 165 91 74 52 55 58 20 55 69 21
16% 19% 14% 19% 15% 17% 21% 15% 18% 13%
*
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 929 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_6. Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements: - Given the Queen is turning 90 years old, she should
abdicate and let the next in line assume the Throne

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 485 517 271 384 347 43 156 489 314
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
Top 2 Box (Net) 537 275 261 156 206 175 63 197 198 78
54% 57% 51% 56% 55% 50% 64% 55% 50% 51%
*
Strongly agree 213 113 100 62 82 69 24 83 76 30
21% 23% 19% 22% 22% 20% 24% 23% 19% 19%
*
Somewhat agree 324 162 162 94 124 106 39 114 122 48
32% 33% 31% 33% 33% 30% 40% 32% 31% 31%
*
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 465 211 255 124 165 176 36 159 195 76
46% 43% 49% 44% 45% 50% 36% 45% 50% 49%
*
Somewhat disagree 287 138 149 75 110 101 30 99 114 44
29% 28% 29% 27% 30% 29% 30% 28% 29% 28%
*
Strongly disagree 179 73 106 49 55 75 6 60 81 32
18% 15% 20% 17% 15% 21% 6% 17% 21% 21%
* F F
Sigma 1002 486 516 280 371 352 99 356 393 154
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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